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Junior sports overall ADIDAS ORIGINALS-JUMPSUIT-IC3110-BETSCA

Available sizes Reference number
140 786112
146 786113
152 786114
158 786115
164 786116
176 786118
170 786117

Suggested retail price: 69.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

4066752110882
4066752108445
4066752110899
4066752108469
4066752108476
4066752108414
4066752108421

Quantity
1 ks
2 ks
1 ks
1 ks
2 ks
1 ks
3 ks

Adidas originals sports kit. The stylish training set is made of pleasant material, which is also recycled. It is a
perfect piece for training and sports. The red sports kit is decorated with three adidas stripes on the sides and the
Trefoil logo on the chest.

The training set has a classic cut. The adidas sports overall has a practical stand that protects the neck in dry
weather. The advantage of the overalls is the elastic waist, which adapts very well to the figure. The sleeves are
finished with elastic cuffs, while the cut of the bottom part is straight. Due to its color, the children's set is suitable
as a boy's overall or a girl's overall.

Product details:

children's overalls

nice material

top with full-length zipper

high collar

sleeves finished with cuffs

the lower part has a straight cut
elastic band for rubber

two side pockets with zipper
three stripes on the sides

logo on the chest



