Junior sports overall ADIDAS ORIGINALS-JUMPSUIT-IC3110-BETSCA



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
140	786112	4066752110882	1 ks
146	786113	4066752108445	2 ks
152	786114	4066752110899	1 ks
158	786115	4066752108469	1 ks
164	786116	4066752108476	2 ks
176	786118	4066752108414	1 ks
170	786117	4066752108421	3 ks

Suggested retail price: 69.99 € s DPH

Description

Adidas originals sports kit. The stylish training set is made of pleasant material, which is also recycled. It is a perfect piece for training and sports. The red sports kit is decorated with three adidas stripes on the sides and the Trefoil logo on the chest.

The training set has a classic cut. The adidas sports overall has a practical stand that protects the neck in dry weather. The advantage of the overalls is the elastic waist, which adapts very well to the figure. The sleeves are finished with elastic cuffs, while the cut of the bottom part is straight. Due to its color, the children's set is suitable as a boy's overall or a girl's overall.

Product details:

- children's overalls
- nice material
- top with full-length zipper
- high collar
- sleeves finished with cuffs
- the lower part has a straight cut
- elastic band for rubber
- two side pockets with zipper
- three stripes on the sides
- logo on the chest